
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 
 

 

8th September 2023 

Diary Dates: Term 1&2 

 

Term 1 

Wednesday 27th September: Photographs (Individual & Sibling) 

Thursday 12th October: Whales Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Wednesday 18th October: Year 6 residential 

Thursday 19th October: Starfish Class Assembly (9.00am); Year 6 residential 

Friday 20th October: Year 6 residential; End of Term 1 

 

Term 2 

Monday 30th October: Start of Term 2 for all pupils 

Thursday 2nd November: Turtles Class Assembly (9.00am); Parents’ Evening (5.30-

7.30pm) 

Friday 3rd November: Flu vaccinations 
 

Tuesday 7th November: Parents’ Evening (3.30-5.30pm) 

Thursday 9th November: Penguin Class Assembly (9.00am); Parents’ Evening (4.00-

6.00pm) 

Thursday 16th November: Sea Horse Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Thursday 23rd November: Dolphin Class Assembly (9.00am)   
 

Wednesday 29th November: Early Years Nativity performance (9.30am) 

Wednesday 6th December: Key Stage 1 performances (9.30am & 1.45pm)  

Thursday 7th December: Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 8th December: Key Stage 2 performances (9.30am & 1.45pm) 

Wednesday 13th December: Christmas Dinner 

Friday 15th December: Cup Assembly (9.00am); End of Term 2 – Merry Christmas!  
     

This is not an exhaustive list. Details of school trips and other events will be sent home as 

soon as they become available.  
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